
FECHA:

(dd/mm/aa)

VAD SABF            

(m
3
 GNL)

VAD SABI          

(m
3
 GNL)

VOLUMEN INYECTADO                   

SABF (Almacenamiento)      

m
3 
GNL

VOLUMEN INYECTADO                   

SABI (Almacenamiento)      

m
3 
GNL

VOLUMEN EXTRAIDO 

SABF                                 

m
3 GNL

VOLUMEN EXTRAIDO 

SABI                                   

m
3 GNL

01/08/2019 209,083 0.0000 129,016 0.0000 14,715 0.0000

02/08/2019 193,727 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 15,356 0.0000

03/08/2019 178,298 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 15,429 0.0000

04/08/2019 159,992 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 18,306 0.0000

05/08/2019 140,632 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 19,360 0.0000

06/08/2019 218,615 0.0000 155,559 0.0000 77,575 0.0000

07/08/2019 252,817 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000

08/08/2019 230,115 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 22,702 0.0000

09/08/2019 213,974 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 16,141 0.0000

10/08/2019 197,079 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 16,896 0.0000

11/08/2019 184,745 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 12,334 0.0000

12/08/2019 163,134 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 21,611 0.0000

13/08/2019 139,533 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 23,601 0.0000

14/08/2019 115,081 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 24,453 0.0000

15/08/2019 230,238 0.0000 137,042 0.0000 21,885 0.0000

16/08/2019 210,027 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 20,211 0.0000

17/08/2019 193,104 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 16,922 0.0000

18/08/2019 181,262 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 11,842 0.0000

19/08/2019 162,539 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 18,723 0.0000

20/08/2019 142,700 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 19,839 0.0000

21/08/2019 118,420 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 24,280 0.0000

22/08/2019 235,581 0.0000 137,126 0.0000 19,965 0.0000

23/08/2019 215,461 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 20,119 0.0000

24/08/2019 199,172 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 16,289 0.0000

25/08/2019 181,031 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 18,141 0.0000

26/08/2019 162,423 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 18,607 0.0000

27/08/2019 145,732 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 16,692 0.0000

28/08/2019 258,974 0.0000 128,736 0.0000 15,494 0.0000

29/08/2019 240,944 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 18,030 0.0000

30/08/2019 222,876 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 18,069 0.0000

31/08/2019 207,269 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 15,607 0.0000

VOLUMEN ALMACENADO DIARIO

GNL


